
MEMBERS RATES

Pony Lesson 
(6 - 9 years old)

Basic Lesson 
(10 years old)

Advance Lesson

Private Lesson

30 minutes

45 minutes

45 minutes

45 minutes

AED63 / 1 Lesson
AED262.50 / 5 Lessons

AED105 / 1 Lesson
AED472.50 / 5 Lessons

AED126 / 1 Lesson
AED577.50 / 5 Lessons

AED315 / 1 Lesson
AED1,365.50 / 5 Lessons

R I D I N G  S C H O O L

GUEST RATES

H O R S E  R I D I N G  T I M I N G

NOTE: Tickets that you purchased once lost will be your responsibility

Horse Riding

Double Pony

Pony Walk

Age: 11 above

Age: 9 - 10 years

Age: 6 -8 years

AED157.50

AED105

AED63

30 minutes

20 minutes

15 minutes

N.B. All the lessons will run with maximum of 5 riders for one instructor at a time. Required 
Documents: 2 photos & passport copy / Emirates ID copy

Shooting, Golf and Rugby Club Member will be given a Members Rate in Equestrian Club and 
will pay only for the horse lesson by presenting their membership ID’s or official receipt of 
membership from the mentioned clubs.

Morning - 8:00AM to 9:00AM (9:00AM cut-off selling tickets)
Afternoon  - 4:00PM to 9:00PM (8:00PM cut-off selling tickets)
SATURDAY (CLOSED)

Tel: 03 - 702 6 405  |  www.aesgc.ae

MEMBERSHIP RATE FOR YEAR 2020
Single Membership

Single Membership

Single Membership

3 Months

6 Months

1 Year

AED472.50

AED787.50

AED1,050



TIMINGS
8:00AM to 9:00AM and 4:00PM to 9:00PM   |   Saturday Off

Horse Full Livery

Horse Box Only

Horse Box (New) Only

AED3,150 per horse

AED1,575 per horse

AED1,890 per horse

H O R S E  L I V E R Y

Horse Swimming Pool 15 minutes                            AED52.50
H O R S E  T R A I N I N G

H O R S E  T R A N S P O R T A T I O N  C H A R G E S
M E M B E R

AESGC (Al Ain) to Abu Dhabi

AESGC (Al Ain) to Dubai

AESGC (Al Ain) to Sharjah

AESGC (Al Ain) to Ajman

AED525

AED525

AED630

AED682.50

N O N  M E M B E R
AESGC (Al Ain) to Abu Dhabi

AESGC (Al Ain) to Dubai

AESGC (Al Ain) to Sharjah

AESGC (Al Ain) to Ajman

M E M B E R  &  N O N  M E M B E R
AESGC to Al Ain Area                                              AED210

AED682.50

AED682.50

AED787.50

AED945

N.B. Lessons for the horse owner will be discounted 20%

The above prices for the livery does not include the farrier and veterinary fees

Note**
▶  Prices mentioned above are only club to club rates
▶  An additional AED100 if outside the city
▶  An additional AED300/hour for waiting

For more information please call the Equestrian Club Reception

Tel: 03 - 702 6 405  |  www.aesgc.ae


