MEMBERSHIP RATE FOR YEAR 2020

Single Membership	3 Months	AED472.50
Single Membership	6 Months	AED787.50
Single Membership	1 Year	AED1,050

MEMBERS RATES RIDING SCHOOL

Pony Lesson (6 - 9 years old)	30 minutes	AED63 / 1 Lesson AED262.50 / 5 Lessons
Basic Lesson (10 years old)	45 minutes	AED105 / 1 Lesson AED472.50 / 5 Lessons
Advance Lesson	45 minutes	AED126 / 1 Lesson AED577.50 / 5 Lessons
Private Lesson	45 minutes	AED315 / 1 Lesson AED1,365.50 / 5 Lessons

GUEST RATES

Horse Riding	Age: 11 above	AED157.50	30 minutes
Double Pony	Age: 9 - 10 years	AED105	20 minutes
Pony Walk	Age: 6 -8 years	AED63	15 minutes

NOTE: Tickets that you purchased once lost will be your responsibility

N.B. All the lessons will run with maximum of 5 riders for one instructor at a time. Required Documents: 2 photos & passport copy / Emirates ID copy

Shooting, Golf and Rugby Club Member will be given a Members Rate in Equestrian Club and will pay *only* for the horse lesson by presenting their membership ID's or official receipt of membership from the mentioned clubs.

HORSE RIDING TIMING

Morning - 8:00AM to 9:00AM (9:00AM cut-off selling tickets) Afternoon - 4:00PM to 9:00PM (8:00PM cut-off selling tickets) SATURDAY (CLOSED)





HORSE LIVERY

Horse Full Livery

Horse Box Only

Horse Box (New) Only

N.B. Lessons for the horse owner will be discounted 20%

The above prices for the livery does not include the farrier and veterinary fees

HORSE TRAINING

Horse Swimming Pool

15 minutes

AED52.50

AED945

AED210

AED3,150 per horse

AED1,575 per horse

AED1,890 per horse

HORSE TRANSPORTATION CHARGES

MEMBER

AESGC (Al Ain) to Abu Dhabi	AED525			
AESGC (Al Ain) to Dubai	AED525			
AESGC (Al Ain) to Sharjah	AED630			
AESGC (Al Ain) to Ajman	AED682.50			
NON MEMBER				
NON M	EMBER			
NON M AESGC (Al Ain) to Abu Dhabi	E M B E R AED682.50			

AESGC (Al Ain) to Ajman

MEMBER & NON MEMBER

AESGC to Al Ain Area

Note**

Prices mentioned above are only club to club rates

- An additional AED100 if outside the city
- An additional AED300/hour for waiting

For more information please call the Equestrian Club Reception

TIMINGS

8:00AM to 9:00AM and 4:00PM to 9:00PM | Saturday Off



Tel: 03 - 702 6 405 | www.aesgc.ae